
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 315.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 265.0 8

3 austin o'hara st. paul high school 195.0 250.0 6

4 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 190.2 240.0 4

5 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 240.0 2

6 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 240.0 1

7 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 235.0 0

8 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 186.2 225.0 0

9 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 190.0 225.0 0

10 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 215.0 0

11 cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 190.0 215.0 0

12 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 189.0 205.0 0

13 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 190.0 0

14 Sage Brooks Campus High School 193.0 175.0 0

15 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 194.8 175.0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 530.0 10

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 190.2 390.0 8

3 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 190.0 375.0 6

4 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 375.0 4

5 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 365.0 2

6 austin o'hara st. paul high school 195.0 360.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 345.0 0

8 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 340.0 0

9 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 335.0 0

10 cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 190.0 315.0 0

11 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 315.0 0

12 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 189.0 285.0 0

13 Sage Brooks Campus High School 193.0 270.0 0

14 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 186.2 225.0 0

15 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 194.8 215.0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 315.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 285.0 8

3 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 280.0 6

4 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 270.0 4

5 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 190.2 265.0 2

6 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 190.0 245.0 1

7 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 210.0 0

8 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 210.0 0

9 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 189.0 205.0 0

10 cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 190.0 200.0 0

11 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 195.0 0

12 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 186.2 185.0 0

13 Sage Brooks Campus High School 193.0 185.0 0

14 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 194.8 0 0

15 austin o'hara st. paul high school 195.0 0 0



Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 1160.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 895.0 8

3 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 190.2 895.0 6

4 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 880.0 4

5 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 190.0 845.0 2

6 austin o'hara st. paul high school 195.0 610.0 1

7 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 810.0 0

8 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 194.0 775.0 0

9 Brayden Stevens Conway Springs High School 195.0 790.0 0

10 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 186.2 635.0 0

11 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 760.0 0

12 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 189.0 695.0 0

13 cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 190.0 730.0 0

14 Sage Brooks Campus High School 193.0 630.0 0

15 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 194.8 390.0 0


